
Waldhäusl Lauf 2023  am  18.03.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 7 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress m4077 1 2 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
2 110 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin m4077 2 2 1 : 0 9 , 0 0 
3 34 Müllner, Helmut LC Erdpress m4077 3 2 1 : 4 2 , 0 0 
4 31 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin m5073 1 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
4 29 Wiesinger, Mathias LC Erdpress m4081 4 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
6 2 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 2 2 2 : 4 3 , 0 0 
7 113 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand LAC Harlekin m4074 5 2 4 : 0 5 , 0 0 
8 70 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin w3084 1 2 4 : 1 7 , 0 0 
9 25 Riedler, Michael m3086 1 2 4 : 2 9 , 0 0 

10 3 Münzker, Roland LC Erdpress m4078 6 2 4 : 4 1 , 0 0 
11 121 Wagner, Willi LC Cafe Haferl m5067 3 2 5 : 3 0 , 0 0 
12 76 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin w4074 1 2 5 : 4 8 , 0 0 
13 39 Fantner, Mathias Tri Team Marchfeld mAK94 1 2 5 : 5 4 , 0 0 
14 43 Wagner, Nikola LC Cafe Haferl wAK98 1 2 5 : 5 7 , 0 0 
15 15 Kovarik, Walter KFC Kleinebersdorf m5071 4 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 0 
16 78 Kura, Carsten LAC Harlekin m5070 5 2 6 : 3 9 , 0 0 
17 67 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin m4081 7 2 6 : 4 1 , 0 0 
18 56 Bruckner, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 2 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 0 
19 101 Brand-Haushofer, Katharina LC Erdpress w3084 2 2 6 : 5 2 , 0 0 
20 85 Kopp, Christoph LC Cafe Haferl m5065 6 2 7 : 3 6 , 0 0 
21 1 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 2 2 8 : 0 7 , 0 0 
22 55 Klenkhart, Alfred Texaner m6060 1 2 8 : 1 0 , 0 0 
23 33 Müller, Maximilian LC Erdpress mJU12 1 2 8 : 1 6 , 0 0 
24 30 Wiesinger, Philip-Noah LC Erdpress mJU12 2 2 8 : 1 7 , 0 0 
25 32 Hartl, Fabian LC Erdpress mJU12 3 2 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 
26 35 Weidinger, Gabriele LAC Harlekin w4074 2 3 0 : 0 8 , 0 0 
27 4 Losek, Kurt KFC Kleinebersdorf m6063 2 3 0 : 0 9 , 0 0 
28 119 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress m3084 3 3 0 : 1 2 , 0 0 
29 59 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl m7051 1 3 0 : 2 0 , 0 0 
30 87 Weinhold, Johannes Bad Sankt Matzen m6063 3 3 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
31 60 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin m6057 4 3 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
32 107 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl m6060 5 3 4 : 4 0 , 0 0 
33 106 Mitsch, Karina LC Erdpress w3087 3 3 5 : 0 1 , 0 0 
34 102 Mitsch, Florian LC Erdpress m3087 4 3 5 : 0 4 , 0 0 
35 48 Klenkhart, Renate Texaner w5066 1 3 7 : 4 3 , 0 0 
36 120 Hartl, Roman LC Erdpress m3085 5 3 8 : 0 7 , 0 0 
37 23 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf m6055 6 5 1 : 0 3 , 0 0 
38 116 Schindler, Peter LC Wolkersdorf m4083 8 5 1 : 0 4 , 0 0 

Waldhäusl Lauf 2023  am  18.03.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 7 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress m4077 1 2 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
2 110 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin m4077 2 2 1 : 0 9 , 0 0 
3 34 Müllner, Helmut LC Erdpress m4077 3 2 1 : 4 2 , 0 0 
4 31 Wellner, Markus LAC Harlekin m5073 1 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
4 29 Wiesinger, Mathias LC Erdpress m4081 4 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
6 2 Weiss, Markus LC Cafe Haferl m5069 2 2 2 : 4 3 , 0 0 
7 113 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand LAC Harlekin m4074 5 2 4 : 0 5 , 0 0 
8 25 Riedler, Michael m3086 1 2 4 : 2 9 , 0 0 
9 3 Münzker, Roland LC Erdpress m4078 6 2 4 : 4 1 , 0 0 

10 121 Wagner, Willi LC Cafe Haferl m5067 3 2 5 : 3 0 , 0 0 
11 39 Fantner, Mathias Tri Team Marchfeld mAK94 1 2 5 : 5 4 , 0 0 
12 15 Kovarik, Walter KFC Kleinebersdorf m5071 4 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 0 
13 78 Kura, Carsten LAC Harlekin m5070 5 2 6 : 3 9 , 0 0 
14 67 Hofmeister, Roman LAC Harlekin m4081 7 2 6 : 4 1 , 0 0 
15 56 Bruckner, Thomas LC Erdpress m3092 2 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 0 
16 85 Kopp, Christoph LC Cafe Haferl m5065 6 2 7 : 3 6 , 0 0 
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Waldhäusl Lauf 2023  am  18.03.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 55 Klenkhart, Alfred Texaner m6060 1 2 8 : 1 0 , 0 0 
18 33 Müller, Maximilian LC Erdpress mJU12 1 2 8 : 1 6 , 0 0 
19 30 Wiesinger, Philip-Noah LC Erdpress mJU12 2 2 8 : 1 7 , 0 0 
20 32 Hartl, Fabian LC Erdpress mJU12 3 2 8 : 1 8 , 0 0 
21 4 Losek, Kurt KFC Kleinebersdorf m6063 2 3 0 : 0 9 , 0 0 
22 119 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress m3084 3 3 0 : 1 2 , 0 0 
23 59 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl m7051 1 3 0 : 2 0 , 0 0 
24 87 Weinhold, Johannes Bad Sankt Matzen m6063 3 3 0 : 5 3 , 0 0 
25 60 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin m6057 4 3 3 : 0 7 , 0 0 
26 107 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl m6060 5 3 4 : 4 0 , 0 0 
27 102 Mitsch, Florian LC Erdpress m3087 4 3 5 : 0 4 , 0 0 
28 120 Hartl, Roman LC Erdpress m3085 5 3 8 : 0 7 , 0 0 
29 23 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf m6055 6 5 1 : 0 3 , 0 0 
30 116 Schindler, Peter LC Wolkersdorf m4083 8 5 1 : 0 4 , 0 0 

Waldhäusl Lauf 2023  am  18.03.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 70 Hofmeister, Katharina LAC Harlekin w3084 1 2 4 : 1 7 , 0 0 
2 76 Ehardt, Petra LAC Harlekin w4074 1 2 5 : 4 8 , 0 0 
3 43 Wagner, Nikola LC Cafe Haferl wAK98 1 2 5 : 5 7 , 0 0 
4 101 Brand-Haushofer, Katharina LC Erdpress w3084 2 2 6 : 5 2 , 0 0 
5 1 Frühauf, Tamara Tri Team Marchfeld wAK95 2 2 8 : 0 7 , 0 0 
6 35 Weidinger, Gabriele LAC Harlekin w4074 2 3 0 : 0 8 , 0 0 
7 106 Mitsch, Karina LC Erdpress w3087 3 3 5 : 0 1 , 0 0 
8 48 Klenkhart, Renate Texaner w5066 1 3 7 : 4 3 , 0 0 
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